
Christian Education and Program Fees Schedule 2019 -2020 

Kindergarten - Grade 12 

1. Application Fee (non-refundable) $250   

2. Calgary Society for Christian Education Annual Membership Fee per person $40   

3. Deposit payable upon acceptance (applied to Society Program Fees) $200/student   

Society Annual Program Fees - PER STUDENT*1

Kindergarten Grade 1 - 3 Grade 4 - 6 Grade 7 - 8 Grade 9 - 11 Grade 12 

$1,540 $2,350 $2,750 $3,350 $3,650 $3,950 

$10,500 Family Maximum for students registered in Grades 1 - 12 

*1 Includes all grade-specific costs, one year book per family, Student Council Fees, select class activities, and one
gym strip for Grade 7 and NEW middle school students only. 

TRANSPORTATION*2

1 Student 2 Students 3 or more Students 

Full Time 
$2,245 $3,495 $4,065 

Trip 6 or more rides per week 

Part Time 
$1,690 $2,625 $3,100 

Up to 5 rides per week 

PRESCHOOL 

1. Application Fee (non-refundable) $50 

2. Preschool Program Fees:

3 Year Olds:  2 days a week (3.5 hours per day) $2,420 

4 Year Olds:  3 days a week (3.5 hours per day) $2,900 

Junior Kindergarten:  4 Year Olds:  5 days a week (3.5 hours per day) $4,850 

3. Deposit payable upon registration (applied to Society Program Fees) $300 

*2 Transport fee schedule is for CURRENT school year, Fees subject to change for 2019-2020 when Bus contract is signed




